
Pos 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

65 

14 

29 

56 

26 

333 

707 

99 

14 

Name 

Rod Markovits 

Bobby Butler 

Chad Ross 

Wayne Caudle 

Alexis Hocevar 

Christopher Tuttell 

Dayton de la Houssaye 

Felix Bircher 

Richard Bankston 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Best Tm 

2:01.268 

2:03.673 

2:07.788 

2:00.463 

1:55.401 

1:59.956 

2:02.124 

2:11.836 

Diff 

2.405 

6.520 

4.555 

6.723 

16.435 

Best Speed 

81.637 

80.050 

77.472 

- 

82.183 

85.788 

82.530 

81.065 

75.093 

In Lap 

2 

2 

1 

0 

4 

4 

1 

2 

2 

MAKE MODEL 

Chevrolet Corvette 

T hunder Roadste r G TS 

Corvette FRC 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z07 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

mazda miata 

MEMBER 

157336 

159736 

187875 

136215 

163090 

143069 

186640 

156958 

142388 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  CAR #56 NO TRANSPONDER 

Printed: 2/23/2019 8:56:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

NASA NOLA February 23-24 2019 

Saturday Race Group 

Warm up 

Practice started at 8:43:33 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

2/23/2019 08:40 


